KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-4308
2014-4307
2014-4306
2014-4305
2014-4304
2014-4303
2014-4302
2014-4301
2014-4300
2014-4299
2014-4298
2014-4297
2014-4296
2014-4295
2014-4294
2014-4293
2014-4292
2014-4291
2014-4290
2014-4289
2014-4288
2014-4287
2014-4286
2014-4285
2014-4284
2014-4283
2014-4282
2014-4281
2014-4280
2014-4279
2014-4278
2014-4277
2014-4276
2014-4275
2014-4274
2014-4273
2014-4272
2014-4271
2014-4270
2014-4269
2014-4268
2014-4267
2014-4266
2014-4265
2014-4264
2014-4263
2014-4262
2014-4261

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/21/14 23:5723:57:33
02/21/14 23:5223:52:16
02/21/14 23:3723:37:22
02/21/14 23:3423:34:31
02/21/14 23:2623:26:17
02/21/14 22:2122:21:42
02/21/14 22:2022:20:40
02/21/14 22:0822:08:29
02/21/14 22:0922:09:07
02/21/14 22:0522:05:18
02/21/14 21:5521:55:06
02/21/14 21:5221:52:14
02/21/14 21:4921:49:46
02/21/14 21:4821:48:34
02/21/14 21:4221:42:28
02/21/14 21:3721:37:46
02/21/14 21:2721:27:03
02/21/14 21:1921:19:55
02/21/14 21:1921:19:24
02/21/14 21:0421:04:14
02/21/14 20:4820:48:40
02/21/14 15:1015:10:21
02/21/14 20:1720:17:28
02/21/14 19:5319:53:26
02/21/14 19:5019:50:23
02/21/14 19:4919:49:03
02/21/14 19:4519:45:54
02/21/14 19:1819:18:05
02/21/14 19:0519:05:51
02/21/14 19:0319:03:37
02/21/14 18:4318:43:16
02/21/14 18:3918:39:14
02/21/14 18:2318:23:58
02/21/14 18:0118:01:54
02/21/14 18:0018:00:13
02/21/14 18:0018:00:35
02/21/14 17:5817:58:41
02/21/14 17:5417:54:10
02/21/14 17:5117:51:36
02/21/14 17:5117:51:22
02/21/14 17:4417:44:05
02/21/14 17:4317:43:30
02/21/14 17:3817:38:19
02/21/14 17:3417:34:33
02/21/14 16:4616:46:48
02/21/14 16:4416:44:40
02/21/14 16:3316:33:19
02/21/14 16:3216:32:24

MWINNE
218
218
MWINNE
218
24
68
24
210
68
172
24
68
68
24
68
172
198
24
68
227
68
24
198
210
24
24
221
227
221
68
227
68
24
24
68
68
24
210
24
24
198
24
24
24
24
210
68

Location/Address

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

CHILDREN'S HOME

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

29 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

39 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

LOUGHRAN PARK

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
TIMS AUTOMOTIVE

SNYDER AVE @ APPLE ST, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
KINGSTON PLAZA

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
VANBUREN STREET PARK

, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

POST 1

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

DIETZ STADIUM

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

SUNSHINE CHINESE RESTAURANT

DOWNS STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

50 MERILINA, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
WALL STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

277 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

15 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT PLAZA

, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

MISSING PERSON 49
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

WARRANT RECALLED 81R

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
R5
H1

H1

TI

H1

TI
H1

TI
TI

H1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-4260
2014-4259
2014-4258
2014-4257
2014-4255
2014-4254
2014-4253
2014-4252
2014-4251
2014-4250
2014-4249
2014-4248
2014-4247
2014-4246
2014-4245
2014-4244
2014-4243
2014-4242
2014-4241
2014-4240
2014-4239
2014-4238
2014-4237
2014-4236
2014-4235
2014-4234
2014-4233
2014-4232
2014-4231
2014-4230
2014-4229
2014-4228
2014-4227
2014-4226
2014-4225
2014-4224
2014-4223
2014-4222
2014-4221
2014-4220
2014-4219
2014-4218
2014-4217
2014-4216
2014-4215
2014-4214
2014-4213
2014-4212

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/21/14 16:1716:17:07
02/21/14 16:1116:11:04
02/21/14 16:0916:09:50
02/21/14 15:2715:27:23
02/21/14 14:2814:28:23
02/21/14 14:2314:23:34
02/21/14 14:1814:18:14
02/21/14 14:1814:18:57
02/21/14 13:2513:25:49
02/21/14 13:2113:21:48
02/21/14 13:1613:16:58
02/21/14 13:1013:10:56
02/21/14 12:5812:58:32
02/21/14 12:3712:37:02
02/21/14 12:3612:36:21
02/21/14 12:2312:23:57
02/21/14 12:2412:24:50
02/21/14 12:0612:06:58
02/21/14 12:0512:05:52
02/21/14 12:0212:02:11
02/21/14 11:4211:42:25
02/21/14 11:1611:16:18
02/21/14 10:5210:52:17
02/21/14 10:3010:30:53
02/21/14 10:3810:38:29
02/21/14 10:2310:23:36
02/21/14 10:1510:15:27
02/21/14 10:2210:22:23
02/21/14 10:0710:07:02
02/21/14 10:0510:05:45
02/21/14 10:0410:04:32
02/21/14 09:4109:41:33
02/21/14 09:3109:31:34
02/21/14 09:1709:17:07
02/21/14 09:0409:04:30
02/21/14 08:3508:35:14
02/21/14 08:2208:22:15
02/21/14 08:2108:21:30
02/21/14 08:0608:06:25
02/21/14 08:0008:00:29
02/21/14 07:5707:57:58
02/21/14 07:5107:51:23
02/21/14 07:4907:49:18
02/21/14 07:4507:45:17
02/21/14 07:3507:35:21
02/21/14 07:2807:28:19
02/21/14 07:1207:12:23
02/21/14 06:0306:03:48

68
24
68
68
11
11
182
17
11
17
17
11
11
11
17
11
17
182
11
17
17
17
11
11
17
11
11
179
17
11
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
137
17
MWINNE

Location/Address

59 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

74 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

127 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON

FIRST AVENUE @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

50 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

ABRUYN ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON

373 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

MONKEY JOE'S

GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

WHITE EAGLE HALL

45 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

ARTCRAFT CAMERA

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

92 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ THOMAS ST, KINGSTON

162 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)

154 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BRUHN, JUDGE J. MICHAEL

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
HONE STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BROADWAY JOE'S

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
39 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

206 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

ARMADILLO BAR & GRILL

MID CITY LANES

1 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

46 BURGEVIN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BLUE STONE CT @ LUCAS AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HEALTH PAVILION

HURLEY AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...
HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

PARKING PROBLEM 87

WARRANT RECALLED 81R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ASSIST STREET DEPARTMENT 21

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ALARM- PANIC 74P

PATROL REQUEST 12

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ASSIST STREET DEPARTMENT 21
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ALARM- PANIC 74P

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1

V1
H1
TI

H1

H1
H1
TI

H1
WT
H2

AL-S
V1
Vi
TI

TI

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-4211
2014-4210
2014-4209
2014-4208
2014-4207
2014-4206
2014-4205
2014-4204
2014-4256

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/21/14 03:3703:37:03
02/21/14 03:1403:14:26
02/21/14 02:5502:55:34
02/21/14 01:0701:07:41
02/21/14 01:0201:02:31
02/21/14 00:5000:50:07
02/21/14 00:3400:34:05
02/21/14 00:0900:09:54
02/21/14 14:3914:39:18

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
218

218

218
MWINNE
11

Location/Address

KINGSTON AREA

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

J & A ROOFING

95 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

DIETZ STADIUM

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

, KINGSTON

AMERICAN LEGION POST 150

Page 3

Signal/Individual
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ASSIST STREET DEPARTMENT 21
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 105



